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総合結果表

1 87 じゃわ ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'03.590 16 7.701 1.472 132.914
2 95 ﾏｸﾞ RX -7 FD3S 2'04.023 17 8.134 0.433 132.450
3 78 つむ ﾗﾝｴﾎﾞ10 CZ4A 2'04.409 18 8.520 0.386 132.039
4 79 松本 義行 ボクスター 2'04.730 16 8.841 0.321 131.699
5 76 suto WRX STI VAB 2'06.151 14 10.262 1.421 130.215
6 98 477 LC500 2'06.201 13 10.312 0.050 130.164
7 52 ketch-sky Audi S3 SB 8V 2'06.228 10 10.339 0.027 130.136
8 63 ｼﾞｬﾝﾀﾞﾑR MR-S 2'06.865 18 10.976 0.637 129.483
9 51 ﾖｼﾀﾞ WRX STI VAB 2'06.914 13 11.025 0.049 129.433

10 94 さとじ ｴｷｼｰｼﾞ 2'08.495 16 12.606 1.581 127.840
11 84 TLIF ﾙｰﾃｼｱRF4C 2'08.738 18 12.849 0.243 127.599
12 73 宮本 卓和 ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GDB 2'09.116 16 13.227 0.378 127.225
13 91 ｽﾐﾀﾞ21 ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ ﾏｶﾝ 2'09.213 17 13.324 0.097 127.130
14 75 誠の父 WRX STI VAB 2'09.227 7 13.338 0.014 127.116
15 53 工藤 武彦 MINI JCW 2'09.537 16 13.648 0.310 126.812
16 55 K1 86 ZN6 2'09.718 18 13.829 0.181 126.635
17 96 やす RX-7 FD3S 2'09.844 16 13.955 0.126 126.512
18 88 smallblockV8 ｸﾗｳﾝ GRS184 2'09.929 18 14.040 0.085 126.429
19 97 豆助 ｹｲﾏﾝ981 2'09.969 18 14.080 0.040 126.390
20 82 ほげぐま ｸﾘｵ3RS 2'10.378 18 14.489 0.347 125.994
21 93 原島 義直 Audi S3 SB 2'10.541 16 14.652 0.163 125.836
22 59 C.T. ｾﾘｶ 2'10.619 18 14.730 0.078 125.761
23 81 久米 吉之介 ｺﾞﾙﾌ7 R 2'10.836 15 14.947 0.203 125.553
24 83 R1967 ｸﾘｵ3RS 2'11.091 16 15.202 0.255 125.308
25 62 まっつｰ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NCEC 2'11.116 16 15.227 0.025 125.284
26 85 Take ﾙｰﾃｼｱ3RS 2'11.119 13 15.230 0.003 125.282
27 60 kanakichi ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ SXE10 2'11.138 18 15.249 0.019 125.263
28 74 ぶっくさん ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GRB 2'11.166 16 15.277 0.028 125.237
29 90 きよたか21 ﾚｳﾞｫｰｸﾞ VMG 2'12.061 17 16.172 0.895 124.388
30 77 Toshi ｹｲﾏﾝGT4 2'12.477 15 16.588 0.416 123.997
31 61 west RX-8 SE3P 2'12.890 17 17.001 0.413 123.612
32 89 ﾏｻﾄ ﾚｶﾞｼｨ BL5 2'13.239 16 17.350 0.349 123.288
33 64 Eishing MR-X 2'13.921 12 18.032 0.682 122.660
34 66 うえ S660 JW5 2'15.333 17 19.444 1.412 121.381
35 67 ﾙｷﾌｪﾗｽ S660 JW5 2'15.665 17 19.776 0.332 121.084
36 71 ｾﾌﾞｼﾙNA1 NSX NA1 2'16.530 16 20.641 0.865 120.316
37 65 Champ 小野寺康文 ｶﾌﾟﾁｰﾉ 2'17.282 18 21.393 0.196 119.657
38 57 葛西 BRZ ZC6 2'17.351 12 21.462 0.069 119.597
39 86 大楽 幹夫 86 ZN6 2'17.561 8 21.672 0.210 119.415
40 80 松本 千晶 ｺﾞﾙﾌR 2'18.952 14 23.063 1.391 118.219
41 69 TAK ｼﾋﾞｯｸ FD2 2'19.067 8 23.178 0.115 118.121
42 72 ﾍﾟﾝｷﾞﾝ NSX 2'19.573 16 23.684 0.506 117.693
43 68 原田 直樹 ﾌｨｯﾄ GE8 2'19.911 15 24.022 0.338 117.409
44 54 ｶﾞｯﾀｰ ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'20.955 16 25.066 1.044 116.539
45 70 VF-25 ｱｺｰﾄﾞ CL7 2'29.941 3 34.052 0.796 109.555
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